
 

 
ITI LIMITED 

Regd. & Corporate Office, ITI Bhavan, 
Doorvaninagar, Bangalore - 560016 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM-21 
 

Ref:  CRP20E001                                      11-11-2020 

 

 
Sub: Selection of an Experienced IT-Networking Partner for IT Infrastructure Implementation for ERP and 

         other Future Digital Initiatives at NMDC Locations 
 

 
Description Existing Revised 

 
Last date for submission 

of tender 
13.11.2020 1200 HRS 21.11.2020 1200 HRS 

Tender Opening date 13.11.2020 1500 HRS 21.11.2020 1500 HRS 

Last date for receipt of 
EMD at ITI 

Before 12.11.2020 1700 HRS Before 20.11.2020 1700 HRS 

Last date for receipt of 
Queries/Clarification 

Before 07.11.2020 1700 HRS Before 17.11.2020 1700 HRS 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Enquiry No.CRP20E001/1 dated 20-05-2020 stands 
un-altered. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully 
For ITI Limited 

 

 

Dy. General Manager-MM&CPIO 

 


